Slovácký džbánek
Výsledková listina - muži
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Vésky
	UH
	17,25
	NP
	17,25

	2.
	Vlkoš A
	HO
	17,92
	17,77
	17,77

	3.
	Pasohlávky
	BV
	18,20
	20,63
	18,20

	4.
	Kněžpole
	UH
	18,70
	18,32
	18,32

	5.
	Částkov
	UH
	NP
	18,34
	18,34

	6.
	Poštorná
	BV
	18,66
	18,43
	18,43

	7.
	Velká nad Veličkou
	HO
	20,55
	18,95
	18,95

	8.
	Čeložnice
	HO
	19,18
	19,01
	19,01

	9.
	Vřesovice
	HO
	19,17
	19,06
	19,06

	10.
	Salaš
	UH
	20,18
	19,17
	19,17

	11.
	Tvrdonice
	BV
	19,21
	19,36
	19,21

	12.
	Bílovice
	UH
	21,64
	19,27
	19,27

	13.
	Vlkoš B
	HO
	19,30
	21,99
	19,30

	14.
	Hrubá Vrbka
	HO
	20,53
	19,37
	19,37

	15.
	Milovice
	BV
	21,20
	21,74
	21,20


Mimo soutěž
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	Kobylí
	BV
	20,92
	19,82
	19,82
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